
1st 72

2nd 69

3rd 69c/o

4th

5th

6th

7th

  

2nd

7th

12th

16th

2nd

SHOTGUN START 07H30

GAUTENG NORTH SENIOR WOMEN'S GOLF SOCIETY

ALLIANCE PAR 4 SCORE 1, PAR 5 SCORE 2, PAR 3 SCORE 3 - 85% allowance

COMPETITION RESULTS

WOODHILL COUNTRY CLUB 7 FEBRUARY 2024

Tersia Pelser

Yolandi Heath

Di Mark

 

NEAREST TO THE PINS

Lidia Carvalho, Elaine Robbertze, Liezl Diffenthal, Natasha Anthony

Maritha de Beer, Lizette de Villiers, Tersia Pelser, Elize Crous

Bernice Hendricks, Lenie Cronje, Elize Coetsee, Lyna Viviers

Hannalie van Niekerk

Lidia Carvalho

TWO CLUBS


